Toasties - White or Brown
Cheese

Cheese & Ham

Cheese & Bocon

Chicken & Moyo

Bacon & EgQ

Finger Foods

Chicken Strips & Chips

Fish Fingers & Chips

Sousage & Chips

Kiddies Burgers

Kiddies Beef Burger
Kiddies Chicken Burger

Milkshakes

Chocolate, Vanilio. Strawberry or Milo

Fresh Juice
Ask Waiter For Seasonal Juice

Soft Drinks

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Sprite Zero,
Cream Soda, Fanta Orange

BOS Ice Tea

Still & Sparkiing Water
Coffees
Cappucino
Americano

Latte

Cortado

Restretto

Machiato

Teas

S Roses, Green Teq, Roolbos, Earl Grey

Milkshakes
Chocolate, Vanilia, Strowberry

KIDLETS

R20
R25
R25
R27
R25

R32
R30
R30

R35
R3S

R20

DRINKS

R20

R17

R20
R15

R20
R16

R18
R17
R17

R15

R28



BREAKFAST

Sunrise Brekkie

2 eggs. 2 rashers bacon, grilled cherry R35
tomatoes & toast

Farmhouse Brekkie

2 egos fopped with cheddar, 3 rashers bacon, R45
cherry tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms &
Q portion of fnes

Seasoned Mince On Toast

Quick easy breakfast R30
Eggs On Toast
Eggs of your choice on health toast or rye R25

LUNCH

Grilled Chicken Strips Served With French Fries R38

or Side Saled

Toasted Sandwiches

Cheese & Tomato R30
Cheese & Hom R30
Chicken & Mayo R35
Chicken, Mayo Peri-Peri R37
Grilled Chicken, Cheddar, Jalopeno’s R38
with Cajun Spiced Mayo

Bacon & Egg R30
BUI’QGI’S

Beef or Chicken Served With French Fries RS0
Salads

The Asian Salad R55

Pan Sautéed Chicken Breast in Asion
Soy Sauce Tossed With Baby Greens &
Egg Noodles

The Caesar Salad R52
Soft Boled Egg With Crisp Bacon,
Pecorino & Pammesan Croutons

Tossed With a Lemon & Djon Dressing




